
B.P.T. IV YEAR EXAMINATION 

Tabulation Chart 

MAX/MIN MAX/MIN

TOTAL PRAC.T H E O R Y
SUBJECT 

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT

F/H NAME 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

COLLEGECENTER

INT

TOTAL

MAX/MIN TH      ORL

TOTAL
PRAC.

T H E O R Y

INT

TOTAL
MIN/MAX

SCHEME MARKS OBT.

M' NAME 

Page 1 of 9

TH ORAL

MAY-2017

GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.) APOLLO COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, ANJORA, DURG(C.G.)

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

CLINICAL ORTHOPEDICS

CLINICAL NEUROLOGY

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

ORTHOPEDIC CONDITONS

80 20 150/75

20

20

150/75

200/100
/800

20 200/100PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

NEUROLOGICAL CONDITIONS

REHABILITATION MEDICINE

50 130/65

5080

2080

2080

--80

130/65

100/50

80/40

100/50

-- --

-- --

80/40

80/40

-- -- 20 100/50

/150

/150

/200

/200

/100

D-8/062

ASAMA ANCHAL

BHAGWAT PRASAD

GITESAVRI DEVI

FREGULARENG. O.B.C/ / /

51 28 79 … 16 95

42 35 77 … 17 94

29 14 43* 55 15 113

41 10 51 42 17 110

44 44 16 60

SUPPL

--

130015

130015

PT. IN ORTHO. COND.

472

CLINICAL ORTHOPEDICS

CLINICAL NEUROLOGY

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

ORTHOPEDIC CONDITONS

80 20 150/75

20

20

150/75

200/100
/800

20 200/100PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

NEUROLOGICAL CONDITIONS

REHABILITATION MEDICINE

50 130/65

5080

2080

2080

--80

130/65

100/50

80/40

100/50

-- --

-- --

80/40

80/40

-- -- 20 100/50

/150

/150

/200

/200

/100

D-8/063

ARCHANA SONI

ITENDRA KUMAR 

SONI
RAMKALI SONI

FREGULARENG. O.B.C/ / /

51 28 79 … 17 96

45 32 77 … 16 93

35 12 47* 40 17 104

33 12 45* 40 15 100

42 42 16 58

SUPPL

--

130016

130016

PT. IN ORTHO. COND., PT. IN NEURO. COND.

451

CHEC. BY....................................PREP. BY....................................

NOTE 1:AHU IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



B.P.T. IV YEAR EXAMINATION 

Tabulation Chart 

MAX/MIN MAX/MIN

TOTAL PRAC.T H E O R Y
SUBJECT 

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT

F/H NAME 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

COLLEGECENTER

INT

TOTAL

MAX/MIN TH      ORL

TOTAL
PRAC.

T H E O R Y

INT

TOTAL
MIN/MAX

SCHEME MARKS OBT.

M' NAME 

Page 2 of 9

TH ORAL

MAY-2017

GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.) APOLLO COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, ANJORA, DURG(C.G.)

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

CLINICAL ORTHOPEDICS

CLINICAL NEUROLOGY

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

ORTHOPEDIC CONDITONS

80 20 150/75

20

20

150/75

200/100
/800

20 200/100PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

NEUROLOGICAL CONDITIONS

REHABILITATION MEDICINE

50 130/65

5080

2080

2080

--80

130/65

100/50

80/40

100/50

-- --

-- --

80/40

80/40

-- -- 20 100/50

/150

/150

/200

/200

/100

C-8/038

SHILPA SHRIVAS

SANTOSH KUMAR 

SHRIVAS
SANGEETA SHRIVAS

FSUPPLY ENG. O.B.C/ / /

… … … … … 90C

… … … … … 100C

28 11 39* 42 14C 95*

43 10 53 42 15C 110

… … … … 65C

SUPPL

--

30

30

PT. IN ORTHO. COND.

460

CLINICAL ORTHOPEDICS

CLINICAL NEUROLOGY

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

ORTHOPEDIC CONDITONS

80 20 150/75

20

20

150/75

200/100
/800

20 200/100PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

NEUROLOGICAL CONDITIONS

REHABILITATION MEDICINE

50 130/65

5080

2080

2080

--80

130/65

100/50

80/40

100/50

-- --

-- --

80/40

80/40

-- -- 20 100/50

/150

/150

/200

/200

/100

C-8/039

SHRADDHA SINGH

GANESH SINGH 

BAGHEL
RADHA SINGH

FSUPPLY ENG. GEN./ / /

… … … … … 93C

… … … … … 96C

… … … … … 114C

36 10 46* 40 14C 100

…. … … … 63C

PASS

DC-04

--

31

31

466

CHEC. BY....................................PREP. BY....................................

NOTE 1:AHU IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



B.P.T. IV YEAR EXAMINATION 

Tabulation Chart 

MAX/MIN MAX/MIN

TOTAL PRAC.T H E O R Y
SUBJECT 

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT

F/H NAME 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

COLLEGECENTER

INT

TOTAL

MAX/MIN TH      ORL

TOTAL
PRAC.

T H E O R Y

INT

TOTAL
MIN/MAX

SCHEME MARKS OBT.

M' NAME 

Page 3 of 9

TH ORAL

MAY-2017

GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.) APOLLO COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, ANJORA, DURG(C.G.)

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

CLINICAL ORTHOPEDICS

CLINICAL NEUROLOGY

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

ORTHOPEDIC CONDITONS

80 20 150/75

20

20

150/75

200/100
/800

20 200/100PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

NEUROLOGICAL CONDITIONS

REHABILITATION MEDICINE

50 130/65

5080

2080

2080

--80

130/65

100/50

80/40

100/50

-- --

-- --

80/40

80/40

-- -- 20 100/50

/150

/150

/200

/200

/100

B-8/86

CHANDRAHAS 

KUMAR SAHAY

JANAK RAM SAHAY

SUKHATI BAI SAHAY

MREGULARENG. S.C/ / /

43 20 63* … 17 80

41 28 69 … 15 84

20 14 34* 56 16 106

40 12 52 42 16 110

43 43 17 60

SUPPL

--

48

48

PT. IN ORTHO. COND.

440

CLINICAL ORTHOPEDICS

CLINICAL NEUROLOGY

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

ORTHOPEDIC CONDITONS

80 20 150/75

20

20

150/75

200/100
/800

20 200/100PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

NEUROLOGICAL CONDITIONS

REHABILITATION MEDICINE

50 130/65

5080

2080

2080

--80

130/65

100/50

80/40

100/50

-- --

-- --

80/40

80/40

-- -- 20 100/50

/150

/150

/200

/200

/100

B-8/101

PULAST KUMAR 

SAHU

RAM KUMAR SAHU

CHANDRAWALI 

SAHU

MSUPPLY ENG. O.B.C/ / /

35 20 55* … 15 70*

A A A … 17 17*

37 13 50 45 16 111

A A A A 17 17*

43 43 16 59

FAIL

--

54

54

CLINICAL ORTHO., CLINICAL NEURO., PT IN NEURO. COND.

274

CHEC. BY....................................PREP. BY....................................

NOTE 1:AHU IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



B.P.T. IV YEAR EXAMINATION 

Tabulation Chart 

MAX/MIN MAX/MIN

TOTAL PRAC.T H E O R Y
SUBJECT 

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT

F/H NAME 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

COLLEGECENTER

INT

TOTAL

MAX/MIN TH      ORL

TOTAL
PRAC.

T H E O R Y

INT

TOTAL
MIN/MAX

SCHEME MARKS OBT.

M' NAME 

Page 4 of 9

TH ORAL

MAY-2017

GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.) APOLLO COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, ANJORA, DURG(C.G.)

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

CLINICAL ORTHOPEDICS

CLINICAL NEUROLOGY

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

ORTHOPEDIC CONDITONS

80 20 150/75

20

20

150/75

200/100
/800

20 200/100PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

NEUROLOGICAL CONDITIONS

REHABILITATION MEDICINE

50 130/65

5080

2080

2080

--80

130/65

100/50

80/40

100/50

-- --

-- --

80/40

80/40

-- -- 20 100/50

/150

/150

/200

/200

/100

B-8/0111

SURESH  KUMAR

LAKSHMAN LAL

SUSHILA

MSUPPLY ENG. O.B.C/ / /

… … … … … 90C

… … … … … 100C

26 12 38* 50 15C 103

22 12 34* 44 14C 92*

40 40 13C 53

SUPPL

--

55

55

PT. IN ORTHO. COND., PT. IN NEURO. COND.

438

CLINICAL ORTHOPEDICS

CLINICAL NEUROLOGY

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

ORTHOPEDIC CONDITONS

80 20 150/75

20

20

150/75

200/100
/800

20 200/100PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

NEUROLOGICAL CONDITIONS

REHABILITATION MEDICINE

50 130/65

5080

2080

2080

--80

130/65

100/50

80/40

100/50

-- --

-- --

80/40

80/40

-- -- 20 100/50

/150

/150

/200

/200

/100

C-8/50

DEEPTI CHOUHAN

PYARE LAL 

CHOUHAN
RADHA CHOUHAN

FSUPPLY ENG. S.C/ / /

… … … … … 89C

… … … … … 89C

31 10 41* 40 13C 94*

35 8 43* 35* 13C 91*

… … … … 55C

SUPPL

--

6

6

PT. IN ORTHO. COND., PT. IN NEURO. COND.

418

CHEC. BY....................................PREP. BY....................................

NOTE 1:AHU IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



B.P.T. IV YEAR EXAMINATION 

Tabulation Chart 

MAX/MIN MAX/MIN

TOTAL PRAC.T H E O R Y
SUBJECT 

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT

F/H NAME 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

COLLEGECENTER

INT

TOTAL

MAX/MIN TH      ORL

TOTAL
PRAC.

T H E O R Y

INT

TOTAL
MIN/MAX

SCHEME MARKS OBT.

M' NAME 

Page 5 of 9

TH ORAL

MAY-2017

GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.) C.G. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE,  RAIPUR(C.G.)

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

CLINICAL ORTHOPEDICS

CLINICAL NEUROLOGY

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

ORTHOPEDIC CONDITONS

80 20 150/75

20

20

150/75

200/100
/800

20 200/100PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

NEUROLOGICAL CONDITIONS

REHABILITATION MEDICINE

50 130/65

5080

2080

2080

--80

130/65

100/50

80/40

100/50

-- --

-- --

80/40

80/40

-- -- 20 100/50

/150

/150

/200

/200

/100

B-8\0056

PRIYANKA BANJARE

 BHAGAT RAM 

BANJARE
 MOHAN DEVI 

BANJARE

FSUPPLY ENG. S.C/ / /

… … … … … 86C

… … … … … 87C

29 13 42* 52 14C 108

21 11 32* 42 16C 90*

…. … … … 56C

SUPPL

--

217

217

PT. IN ORTHO. COND., PT. IN NEURO. COND.

427

CHEC. BY....................................PREP. BY....................................

NOTE 1:AHU IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



B.P.T. IV YEAR EXAMINATION 

Tabulation Chart 

MAX/MIN MAX/MIN

TOTAL PRAC.T H E O R Y
SUBJECT 

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT

F/H NAME 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

COLLEGECENTER

INT

TOTAL

MAX/MIN TH      ORL

TOTAL
PRAC.

T H E O R Y

INT

TOTAL
MIN/MAX

SCHEME MARKS OBT.

M' NAME 

Page 6 of 9

TH ORAL

MAY-2017

GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.) GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.)

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

CLINICAL ORTHOPEDICS

CLINICAL NEUROLOGY

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

ORTHOPEDIC CONDITONS

80 20 150/75

20

20

150/75

200/100
/800

20 200/100PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

NEUROLOGICAL CONDITIONS

REHABILITATION MEDICINE

50 130/65

5080

2080

2080

--80

130/65

100/50

80/40

100/50

-- --

-- --

80/40

80/40

-- -- 20 100/50

/150

/150

/200

/200

/100

C-8\64

BIRJU RAM RATRE

BIRBAL RATRE

PANCH BAI RATRE

MSUPPLY ENG. S.C/ / /

… … … … … 80C

… … … … … 85C

41 14 55 44 13C 112

… … … … … 123C

40 40 9C 49*

PASS

VCG

--

106

106

449

CLINICAL ORTHOPEDICS

CLINICAL NEUROLOGY

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

ORTHOPEDIC CONDITONS

80 20 150/75

20

20

150/75

200/100
/800

20 200/100PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

NEUROLOGICAL CONDITIONS

REHABILITATION MEDICINE

50 130/65

5080

2080

2080

--80

130/65

100/50

80/40

100/50

-- --

-- --

80/40

80/40

-- -- 20 100/50

/150

/150

/200

/200

/100

D-8/001

ANJALI 

CHANDRAVANSHI

DHANANJAY 

CHANDRAVANSHI
ANITA

FREGULARENG. O.B.C/ / /

40 35 75 … 15 90

49 32 81 … 13 94

49 12 61 42 14 117

45 14 59 48 14 121

46 46 14 60

PASS

--

130101

130101

482

CHEC. BY....................................PREP. BY....................................

NOTE 1:AHU IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



B.P.T. IV YEAR EXAMINATION 

Tabulation Chart 

MAX/MIN MAX/MIN

TOTAL PRAC.T H E O R Y
SUBJECT 

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT

F/H NAME 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

COLLEGECENTER

INT

TOTAL

MAX/MIN TH      ORL

TOTAL
PRAC.

T H E O R Y

INT

TOTAL
MIN/MAX

SCHEME MARKS OBT.

M' NAME 

Page 7 of 9

TH ORAL

MAY-2017

GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.) GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.)

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

CLINICAL ORTHOPEDICS

CLINICAL NEUROLOGY

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

ORTHOPEDIC CONDITONS

80 20 150/75

20

20

150/75

200/100
/800

20 200/100PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

NEUROLOGICAL CONDITIONS

REHABILITATION MEDICINE

50 130/65

5080

2080

2080

--80

130/65

100/50

80/40

100/50

-- --

-- --

80/40

80/40

-- -- 20 100/50

/150

/150

/200

/200

/100

D-8/009

JYOTI MANIKPURI

VISHNU DAS 

MANIKPURI
SHAKUNTALA 

MANIKPURI

FREGULARENG. O.B.C/ / /

50 30 80 … 15 95

57 30 87 … 12 99

44 15 59 56 16 131

52 12 64 44 16 124

53 53 15 68

PASS

--

130109

130109

517

CLINICAL ORTHOPEDICS

CLINICAL NEUROLOGY

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

ORTHOPEDIC CONDITONS

80 20 150/75

20

20

150/75

200/100
/800

20 200/100PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

NEUROLOGICAL CONDITIONS

REHABILITATION MEDICINE

50 130/65

5080

2080

2080

--80

130/65

100/50

80/40

100/50

-- --

-- --

80/40

80/40

-- -- 20 100/50

/150

/150

/200

/200

/100

D-8/019

POOJA SAHU

RAMLAL SAHU

PADMA SAHU

FREGULARENG. O.B.C/ / /

52 35 87 … 15 102

55 35 90 … 15 105

51 14 65 55 15 135

56 12 68 45 16 129

53 53 16 69

PASS

--

130119

130119

540

CHEC. BY....................................PREP. BY....................................

NOTE 1:AHU IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



B.P.T. IV YEAR EXAMINATION 

Tabulation Chart 

MAX/MIN MAX/MIN

TOTAL PRAC.T H E O R Y
SUBJECT 

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT

F/H NAME 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

COLLEGECENTER

INT

TOTAL

MAX/MIN TH      ORL

TOTAL
PRAC.

T H E O R Y

INT

TOTAL
MIN/MAX

SCHEME MARKS OBT.

M' NAME 

Page 8 of 9

TH ORAL

MAY-2017

GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.) GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.)

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

CLINICAL ORTHOPEDICS

CLINICAL NEUROLOGY

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

ORTHOPEDIC CONDITONS

80 20 150/75

20

20

150/75

200/100
/800

20 200/100PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

NEUROLOGICAL CONDITIONS

REHABILITATION MEDICINE

50 130/65

5080

2080

2080

--80

130/65

100/50

80/40

100/50

-- --

-- --

80/40

80/40

-- -- 20 100/50

/150

/150

/200

/200

/100

D-8/026

SUNITA

GIRWAR

RAMSHILA BAI

FREGULARENG. O.B.C/ / /

47 30 77 … 11 88

43 35 78 … 8 86

36 13 49* 43 14 106

38 11 49* 42 13 104

44 44 11 55

PASS

DC-02

--

130127

130127

439

CLINICAL ORTHOPEDICS

CLINICAL NEUROLOGY

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

ORTHOPEDIC CONDITONS

80 20 150/75

20

20

150/75

200/100
/800

20 200/100PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 

NEUROLOGICAL CONDITIONS

REHABILITATION MEDICINE

50 130/65

5080

2080

2080

--80

130/65

100/50

80/40

100/50

-- --

-- --

80/40

80/40

-- -- 20 100/50

/150

/150

/200

/200

/100

B-8/03

ANIL KUMAR OGARE

RIKHIRAM OGRARE

RATHKUVAR OGARE

MREGULARENG. SC/ / /

40 35 75 … 14 89

46 25 71 15 86

40 14 54 50 14 118

42 13 55 46 13 114

48 48 12 60

PASS

--

138

138

467

CHEC. BY....................................PREP. BY....................................

NOTE 1:AHU IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



B.P.T. IV YEAR EXAMINATION 

Tabulation Chart 

MAX/MIN MAX/MIN

TOTAL PRAC.T H E O R Y
SUBJECT 

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAT

F/H NAME 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

COLLEGECENTER

INT

TOTAL

MAX/MIN TH      ORL

TOTAL
PRAC.

T H E O R Y

INT

TOTAL
MIN/MAX

SCHEME MARKS OBT.

M' NAME 

Page 9 of 9

TH ORAL

MAY-2017

GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.) GOVT. PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.)

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

CLINICAL ORTHOPEDICS

CLINICAL NEUROLOGY

PHYSIOTHERAPY IN 
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